B O wling Riganska Iron Jedenactka

Vojkov

28. & 29. kvétna 2025

Jméno hrace

Poradi
Kategorie
Nejnizsi hra
Pocitané hry

Dobias Michal
Malec Jaromir st.
Nosek Richard
Colon Josef
Kvasnicka Ondrej
Cizek Jozef

Vala Martin
Kanka Jan

Dad'o Jan

Kolar Jan st.
Rain David
Sarigsky Jakub
Egert Jifi
Jarovsky Albert
Malcova Gabriela
Kolarova Hana
Kytlica Jaromir
Elia$ Petr st. JC
Stulc Jan
Fleischmann Jan st.
Zelenka Tomas
Marek Jakub
Rozporka Radek
Béhal Jaroslav
Paroubek Jan
Sulcova Hana
Lukes Pavel
Paroubkova Dana
Krubert Emil
Zahradnikova Iva
Zahradnik Jifi
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200,67
207,17
196,67
190,50
187,67
190,00
189,50
182,00
178,17
181,67
178,50
181,50
167,33
179,00
167,00
155,67
161,00
172,17
172,00
166,83
162,67
166,00
160,67
155,50
155,17
136,83
150,00
130,67
144,00
123,50
123,00
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